
02.05.2007
Organizators : Aldis Lapiņš
Distanču priekšnieks : Aldis Lapiņš
[# 1] [# 2] [# 3] [# 4] [# 5] [# 6] 
[# 7] [D10] [D12] [D14] [D16] [D18] 
[D21A] [D21B] [D21C] [D40] [D50] [D60] 
[H10] [H12] [H14] [H16] [H18] [H21A] 
[H21B] [H21C] [H35] [H45] [H50] [H60] 

H21ADistance (1): 16 KP6,0 km

###  Vārds                      Rezultāt Starts         1.( 75)     2.( 76)     3.( 77)     4.( 80)     5.( 86)     6.( 81)     7.( 82)     8.( 87)     9.( 88)    10.( 89)    11.( 90)    12.( 91)    13.( 93)    14.( 94)    15.( 95)    16.( 97)  Finišs
  1. Sendijs Kangro             00:41:00 18:30:00  00:02:56  1 00:05:34  1 00:07:33  1 00:08:55  1 00:12:46  1 00:14:43  1 00:18:24  1 00:20:17  1 00:21:55  1 00:23:23  1 00:26:02  1 00:29:47  1 00:31:31  1 00:38:45  1 00:40:31  1                         00:41:00
     1990 dreamTEAM                                00:02:56  1 00:02:38  1 00:01:59  1 00:01:22  1 00:03:51  1 00:01:57  1 00:03:41  1 00:01:53  1 00:01:38  1 00:01:28  1 00:02:39  1 00:03:45  1 00:01:44  1 00:07:14  1 00:01:46  1                        
                                                      00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00                           

H21BDistance (1): 16 KP6,0 km

###  Vārds                      Rezultāt Starts         1.( 75)     2.( 76)     3.( 77)     4.( 80)     5.( 86)     6.( 81)     7.( 82)     8.( 87)     9.( 88)    10.( 89)    11.( 90)    12.( 91)    13.( 93)    14.( 94)    15.( 95)    16.( 97)  Finišs
  1. Guntis Zīvers              00:56:10 17:11:47  00:01:20  2 00:03:21  1 00:05:10  1 00:10:56  2 00:15:23  1 00:20:57  1 00:24:42  1 00:28:36  1 00:30:53  1 00:32:55  1 00:35:44  1 00:38:38  1 00:42:24  1 00:46:22  1 00:53:09  1 00:55:49  1 00:56:10  1 00:56:10
     1937 Smiltene                                 00:01:20  2 00:02:01  1 00:01:49  3 00:05:46  3 00:04:27  1 00:05:34  2 00:03:45  4 00:03:54  2 00:02:17  3 00:02:02  1 00:02:49  1 00:02:54  1 00:03:46  1 00:03:58  4 00:06:47  2 00:02:40  3 00:00:21  1
                                                      00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00   
  2. Egīls Butka                01:00:30 18:36:55  00:02:29  5 00:05:17  4 00:07:16  4 00:12:33  4 00:18:06  2 00:24:16  2 00:27:11  2 00:31:44  2 00:33:41  2 00:36:21  2 00:40:05  2 00:43:29  2 00:48:18  2 00:50:56  2 00:57:54  2 01:00:05  2 01:00:30  2 01:00:30
     1947 Smiltene                                 00:02:29  5 00:02:48  3 00:01:59  4 00:05:17  2 00:05:33  2 00:06:10  3 00:02:55  1 00:04:33  3 00:01:57  2 00:02:40  3 00:03:44  3 00:03:24  3 00:04:49  3 00:02:38  2 00:06:58  3 00:02:11  2 00:00:25  3
                                                      01:09       00:47       00:10      -00:29       01:06       00:36      -00:50       00:39      -00:20       00:38       00:55       00:30       01:03      -01:20       00:11      -00:29       00:04   
  3. Jānis Nulle                01:00:49 17:43:25  00:01:19  1 00:03:34  2 00:05:21  2 00:10:28  1 00:23:10  3 00:28:40  3 00:32:09  3 00:35:41  3 00:37:37  3 00:39:41  3 00:43:08  3 00:46:20  3 00:50:43  3 00:53:01  3 00:58:37  3 01:00:27  3 01:00:49  3 01:00:49
     1965 Blome                                    00:01:19  1 00:02:15  2 00:01:47  2 00:05:07  1 00:12:42  4 00:05:30  1 00:03:29  2 00:03:32  1 00:01:56  1 00:02:04  2 00:03:27  2 00:03:12  2 00:04:23  2 00:02:18  1 00:05:36  1 00:01:50  1 00:00:22  2
                                                     -00:01       00:14      -00:02      -00:39       08:15      -00:04      -00:16      -00:22      -00:21       00:02       00:38       00:18       00:37      -01:40      -01:11      -00:50       00:01   
  4. Jānis Kuprišs              01:24:32 17:38:56  00:01:45  4 00:05:47  5 00:08:15  5 00:17:15  5 00:24:05  4 00:33:13  4 00:36:50  4 00:41:51  4 00:48:51  4 00:51:47  4 00:56:31  4 01:00:56  4 01:10:04  4 01:12:51  4 01:21:00  4 01:24:05  4 01:24:32  4 01:24:32
     1975 Grundzāle                                00:01:45  4 00:04:02  5 00:02:28  5 00:09:00  5 00:06:50  3 00:09:08  4 00:03:37  3 00:05:01  4 00:07:00  4 00:02:56  4 00:04:44  4 00:04:25  4 00:09:08  4 00:02:47  3 00:08:09  4 00:03:05  4 00:00:27  4
                                                      00:25       02:01       00:39       03:14       02:23       03:34      -00:08       01:07       04:43       00:54       01:55       01:31       05:22      -01:11       01:22       00:25       00:06   
     Raivis Grīviņš             DQ       18:24:10  00:01:30  3 00:04:37  3 00:06:19  3 00:12:31  3                                                                                                                                                             DQ
     2344 IND                                      00:01:30  3 00:03:07  4 00:01:42  1 00:06:12  4                                                                                                                                                            
                                                      00:10       01:06      -00:07       00:26                                                                                                                                                               
  Labākais laiks:                                        00:01:19    00:02:01    00:01:42    00:05:07    00:04:27    00:05:30    00:02:55    00:03:32    00:01:56    00:02:02    00:02:49    00:02:54    00:03:46    00:02:18    00:05:36    00:01:50    00:00:21   00:50:05

H35Distance (1): 16 KP6,0 km

###  Vārds                      Rezultāt Starts         1.( 75)     2.( 76)     3.( 77)     4.( 80)     5.( 86)     6.( 81)     7.( 82)     8.( 87)     9.( 88)    10.( 89)    11.( 90)    12.( 91)    13.( 93)    14.( 94)    15.( 95)    16.( 97)  Finišs
  1. Ēriks Ūdris                00:49:28 16:42:25  00:01:21  1 00:03:29  1 00:05:14  1 00:10:20  1 00:14:31  1 00:19:13  1 00:21:49  1 00:25:52  1 00:27:30  1 00:29:38  1 00:32:40  1 00:35:33  1 00:39:16  1 00:41:17  1 00:47:26  1 00:49:07  1 00:49:28  1 00:49:28
     2036 Valka                                    00:01:21  1 00:02:08  1 00:01:45  1 00:05:06  1 00:04:11  1 00:04:42  1 00:02:36  1 00:04:03  1 00:01:38  1 00:02:08  1 00:03:02  1 00:02:53  1 00:03:43  1 00:02:01  1 00:06:09  1 00:01:41  1 00:00:21  1
                                                      00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00   
  2. Dzintars Svilpis           00:56:02 17:31:10  00:01:37  2 00:03:56  2 00:05:44  2 00:11:48  3 00:17:02  2 00:22:18  2 00:24:59  2 00:29:23  2 00:31:21  2 00:33:39  2 00:37:06  2 00:40:42  2 00:45:03  2 00:47:40  2 00:53:52  2 00:55:34  2 00:56:02  2 00:56:02
     2570 Rauna                                    00:01:37  2 00:02:19  2 00:01:48  2 00:06:04  4 00:05:14  2 00:05:16  2 00:02:41  2 00:04:24  5 00:01:58  2 00:02:18  2 00:03:27  2 00:03:36  4 00:04:21  2 00:02:37  2 00:06:12  2 00:01:42  2 00:00:28  4
                                                      00:16       00:11       00:03       00:58       01:03       00:34       00:05       00:21       00:20       00:10       00:25       00:43       00:38       00:36       00:03       00:01       00:07   
  3. Māris Stabiņš              01:03:07 17:00:31  00:01:47  3 00:04:06  3 00:05:57  3 00:11:37  2 00:17:15  3 00:23:10  3 00:26:53  3 00:30:57  3 00:33:06  3 00:35:27  3 00:39:43  3 00:43:10  3 00:49:21  3 00:52:00  3 01:00:39  3 01:02:40  3 01:03:07  3 01:03:07
     1968 Grundzāle                                00:01:47  3 00:02:19  2 00:01:51  3 00:05:40  3 00:05:38  3 00:05:55  3 00:03:43  5 00:04:04  2 00:02:09  5 00:02:21  3 00:04:16  4 00:03:27  3 00:06:11  4 00:02:39  3 00:08:39  4 00:02:01  3 00:00:27  3
                                                      00:26       00:11       00:06       00:34       01:27       01:13       01:07       00:01       00:31       00:13       01:14       00:34       02:28       00:38       02:30       00:20       00:06   
  4. Aigars Savickis            01:10:10 18:09:21  00:01:47  3 00:04:54  5 00:07:44  5 00:16:17  5 00:22:17  5 00:29:48  5 00:33:17  5 00:37:22  5 00:39:27  5 00:41:59  5 00:48:04  5 00:51:29  5 00:56:20  5 00:59:07  5 01:06:58  4 01:09:44  4 01:10:10  4 01:10:10
     1984 Zemessardze                              00:01:47  3 00:03:07  5 00:02:50  5 00:08:33  5 00:06:00  4 00:07:31  5 00:03:29  4 00:04:05  3 00:02:05  4 00:02:32  4 00:06:05  5 00:03:25  2 00:04:51  3 00:02:47  4 00:07:51  3 00:02:46  4 00:00:26  2
                                                      00:26       00:59       01:05       03:27       01:49       02:49       00:53       00:02       00:27       00:24       03:03       00:32       01:08       00:46       01:42       01:05       00:05   
  5. Ivars Muzikants            01:10:42 18:05:51  00:01:52  5 00:04:32  4 00:06:58  4 00:12:33  4 00:21:02  4 00:28:11  4 00:31:16  4 00:35:36  4 00:37:36  4 00:40:24  4 00:44:17  4 00:48:28  4 00:54:55  4 00:58:09  4 01:07:13  5 01:10:09  5 01:10:42  5 01:10:42
     1914 S/K BALTA                                00:01:52  5 00:02:40  4 00:02:26  4 00:05:35  2 00:08:29  5 00:07:09  4 00:03:05  3 00:04:20  4 00:02:00  3 00:02:48  5 00:03:53  3 00:04:11  5 00:06:27  5 00:03:14  5 00:09:04  5 00:02:56  5 00:00:33  5
                                                      00:31       00:32       00:41       00:29       04:18       02:27       00:29       00:17       00:22       00:40       00:51       01:18       02:44       01:13       02:55       01:15       00:12   
  Labākais laiks:                                        00:01:21    00:02:08    00:01:45    00:05:06    00:04:11    00:04:42    00:02:36    00:04:03    00:01:38    00:02:08    00:03:02    00:02:53    00:03:43    00:02:01    00:06:09    00:01:41    00:00:21   00:49:28

D21ADistance (2): 11 KP4,5 km

###  Vārds                      Rezultāt Starts         1.( 75)     2.( 76)     3.( 77)     4.( 80)     5.( 86)     6.( 87)     7.( 89)     8.( 91)     9.( 94)    10.( 95)    11.( 97)  Finišs
  1. Jana Butka                 00:55:57 18:23:25  00:02:34  2 00:05:40  2 00:07:31  2 00:13:10  1 00:23:45  1 00:27:24  1 00:32:11  1 00:37:31  1 00:44:41  1 00:52:20  1 00:55:26  1 00:55:57  1 00:55:57
     1946 Smiltene                                 00:02:34  2 00:03:06  2 00:01:51  1 00:05:39  1 00:10:35  1 00:03:39  1 00:04:47  1 00:05:20  1 00:07:10  1 00:07:39  1 00:03:06  1 00:00:31  1
                                                      00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00   
     Vita Cīrule                DQ       17:14:13  00:02:27  1 00:05:18  1 00:07:28  1 00:23:48  2                                                                                                 DQ
     1986 Smiltene                                 00:02:27  1 00:02:51  1 00:02:10  2 00:16:20  2                                                                                                
                                                     -00:07      -00:15       00:19       10:41                                                                                                   
  Labākais laiks:                                        00:02:27    00:02:51    00:01:51    00:05:39    00:10:35    00:03:39    00:04:47    00:05:20    00:07:10    00:07:39    00:03:06    00:00:31   00:55:35

H45Distance (2): 11 KP4,5 km

###  Vārds                      Rezultāt Starts         1.( 75)     2.( 76)     3.( 77)     4.( 80)     5.( 86)     6.( 87)     7.( 89)     8.( 91)     9.( 94)    10.( 95)    11.( 97)  Finišs
  1. Valdis Paeglis             00:55:35 17:08:05  00:01:37  1 00:04:53  1 00:07:20  1 00:13:15  1 00:19:12  1 00:22:51  1 00:28:54  1 00:33:14  1 00:43:42  1 00:53:07  1 00:55:10  1 00:55:35  1 00:55:35
     1971 Azimuts                                  00:01:37  1 00:03:16  1 00:02:27  1 00:05:55  1 00:05:57  1 00:03:39  1 00:06:03  1 00:04:20  1 00:10:28  1 00:09:25  1 00:02:03  1 00:00:25  1
                                                      00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00   
  Labākais laiks:                                        00:01:37    00:03:16    00:02:27    00:05:55    00:05:57    00:03:39    00:06:03    00:04:20    00:10:28    00:09:25    00:02:03    00:00:25   00:55:35

H16Distance (2): 11 KP4,5 km

###  Vārds                      Rezultāt Starts         1.( 75)     2.( 76)     3.( 77)     4.( 80)     5.( 86)     6.( 87)     7.( 89)     8.( 91)     9.( 94)    10.( 95)    11.( 97)  Finišs
  1. Artūrs Gulbis              00:46:00 17:00:51  00:01:29  1 00:03:48  1 00:05:39  1 00:11:08  1 00:16:53  1 00:20:03  1 00:23:56  1 00:28:21  1 00:37:09  1 00:43:54  1 00:45:37  1 00:46:00  1 00:46:00
     1911 Grundzāle                                00:01:29  1 00:02:19  2 00:01:51  1 00:05:29  1 00:05:45  1 00:03:10  1 00:03:53  1 00:04:25  1 00:08:48  2 00:06:45  2 00:01:43  1 00:00:23  2
                                                      00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00   
  2. Jānis Nulle                00:56:15 17:48:09  00:02:47  3 00:05:55  3 00:09:26  3 00:17:46  3 00:23:47  2 00:28:47  2 00:35:08  2 00:39:41  2 00:47:32  2 00:53:55  2 00:55:56  2 00:56:15  2 00:56:15
     1992 Blome                                    00:02:47  3 00:03:08  3 00:03:31  4 00:08:20  4 00:06:01  2 00:05:00  4 00:06:21  4 00:04:33  2 00:07:51  1 00:06:23  1 00:02:01  2 00:00:19  1
                                                      01:18       00:49       01:40       02:51       00:16       01:50       02:28       00:08      -00:57      -00:22       00:18      -00:04   
     Vents Lupkins              DQ       17:25:47  00:01:37  2 00:03:55  2 00:06:03  2 00:13:26  2 00:41:03  3 00:45:18  3 00:50:04  3 00:57:12  3 01:09:38  3                                     DQ
     1936 Smiltene                                 00:01:37  2 00:02:18  1 00:02:08  2 00:07:23  2 00:27:37  3 00:04:15  2 00:04:46  3 00:07:08  3 00:12:26  4                                    
                                                      00:08      -00:01       00:17       01:54       21:52       01:05       00:53       02:43       03:38                                       

Smiltenes Azimuts 4.kārta.
Strenči, Gaujas tilts.

Lapa 1(4)Smiltenes OK Azimuts-2007 4.kārta, Strenči, Gaujas tilts



     Kristaps Kalniņš           DQ       17:16:50  00:08:05  4 00:12:23  4 00:15:03  4 00:22:27  4 00:50:04  4 00:54:20  4 00:59:03  4 01:06:19  4 01:18:37  4                                     DQ
     2333 Smiltene                                 00:08:05  4 00:04:18  4 00:02:40  3 00:07:24  3 00:27:37  3 00:04:16  3 00:04:43  2 00:07:16  4 00:12:18  3                                    
                                                      06:36       01:59       00:49       01:55       21:52       01:06       00:50       02:51       03:30                                       
  Labākais laiks:                                        00:01:29    00:02:18    00:01:51    00:05:29    00:05:45    00:03:10    00:03:53    00:04:25    00:07:51    00:06:23    00:01:43    00:00:19   00:44:36

H50Distance (3): 11 KP4,0 km

###  Vārds                      Rezultāt Starts         1.( 74)     2.( 76)     3.( 77)     4.( 80)     5.( 86)     6.( 88)     7.( 89)     8.( 91)     9.( 93)    10.( 96)    11.( 97)  Finišs
  1. Anatolijs Štainmilers      00:45:20 17:53:51  00:00:53  1 00:04:01  1 00:06:41  1 00:14:18  1 00:20:05  1 00:26:21  1 00:29:19  1 00:34:05  1 00:40:08  1 00:43:26  1 00:44:48  1 00:45:20  1 00:45:20
     2296 Seda                                     00:00:53  1 00:03:08  1 00:02:40  1 00:07:37  1 00:05:47  1 00:06:16  2 00:02:58  1 00:04:46  1 00:06:03  1 00:03:18  1 00:01:22  1 00:00:32  1
                                                      00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00   
  2. Andrejs Riekstiņš          00:52:27 18:21:49  00:00:53  1 00:05:01  2 00:08:07  2 00:16:48  2 00:25:14  2 00:29:46  2 00:33:16  2 00:39:17  2 00:46:19  2 00:50:14  2 00:51:51  2 00:52:27  2 00:52:27
     1948 Smiltene                                 00:00:53  1 00:04:08  2 00:03:06  2 00:08:41  2 00:08:26  2 00:04:32  1 00:03:30  2 00:06:01  2 00:07:02  2 00:03:55  2 00:01:37  2 00:00:36  2
                                                      00:00       01:00       00:26       01:04       02:39      -01:44       00:32       01:15       00:59       00:37       00:15       00:04   
  Labākais laiks:                                        00:00:53    00:03:08    00:02:40    00:07:37    00:05:47    00:04:32    00:02:58    00:04:46    00:06:03    00:03:18    00:01:22    00:00:32   00:43:36

D40Distance (3): 11 KP4,0 km

###  Vārds                      Rezultāt Starts         1.( 74)     2.( 76)     3.( 77)     4.( 80)     5.( 86)     6.( 88)     7.( 89)     8.( 91)     9.( 93)    10.( 96)    11.( 97)  Finišs
  1. Gundega Strazdiņa          00:50:09 17:09:57  00:01:14  2 00:05:19  2 00:07:58  2 00:16:50  1 00:24:50  1 00:29:26  1 00:32:15  1 00:37:54  1 00:44:32  1 00:48:08  1 00:49:38  1 00:50:09  1 00:50:09
     1982 Azimuts                                  00:01:14  2 00:04:05  2 00:02:39  1 00:08:52  1 00:08:00  1 00:04:36  1 00:02:49  1 00:05:39  1 00:06:38  1 00:03:36  1 00:01:30  1 00:00:31  1
                                                      00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00   
  2. Vēsma Selga                01:06:35 16:57:37  00:01:05  1 00:05:00  1 00:07:51  1 00:19:20  2 00:27:49  2 00:33:35  2 00:37:10  2 00:46:49  2 01:00:11  2 01:04:06  2 01:06:01  2 01:06:35  2 01:06:35
     1941 Valka                                    00:01:05  1 00:03:55  1 00:02:51  2 00:11:29  2 00:08:29  2 00:05:46  2 00:03:35  2 00:09:39  2 00:13:22  2 00:03:55  2 00:01:55  2 00:00:34  2
                                                     -00:09      -00:10       00:12       02:37       00:29       01:10       00:46       04:00       06:44       00:19       00:25       00:03   
  Labākais laiks:                                        00:01:05    00:03:55    00:02:39    00:08:52    00:08:00    00:04:36    00:02:49    00:05:39    00:06:38    00:03:36    00:01:30    00:00:31   00:49:50

H21CDistance (4): 10 KP3,8 km

###  Vārds                      Rezultāt Starts         1.( 74)     2.( 77)     3.( 80)     4.( 86)     5.( 87)     6.( 90)     7.( 91)     8.( 93)     9.( 96)    10.( 97)  Finišs
     Ingus Šeļevskis            DQ       16:57:02  00:00:46  1 00:09:12  1 00:15:12  1 00:22:47  1                                                                                     DQ
     1905 Valka                                    00:00:46  1 00:08:26  1 00:06:00  1 00:07:35  1                                                                                    
                                                      00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00                                                                                       

H14Distance (4): 10 KP3,8 km

###  Vārds                      Rezultāt Starts         1.( 74)     2.( 77)     3.( 80)     4.( 86)     5.( 87)     6.( 90)     7.( 91)     8.( 93)     9.( 96)    10.( 97)  Finišs
  1. Eduards Ārgulis            00:38:53 17:00:52  00:00:46  2 00:05:05  2 00:11:11  2 00:16:58  2 00:20:03  2 00:23:27  2 00:29:23  2 00:34:41  2 00:37:24  1 00:38:26  1 00:38:53  1 00:38:53
     1921 Grundzāle                                00:00:46  2 00:04:19  2 00:06:06  2 00:05:47  1 00:03:05  2 00:03:24  2 00:05:56  2 00:05:18  1 00:02:43  1 00:01:02  1 00:00:27  3
                                                      00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00   
  2. Mārcis Vīksniņš            00:39:55 17:02:01  00:00:45  1 00:04:36  1 00:10:22  1 00:16:13  1 00:18:59  1 00:22:20  1 00:28:23  1 00:33:43  1 00:38:00  2 00:39:31  2 00:39:55  2 00:39:55
     1915 Grundzāle                                00:00:45  1 00:03:51  1 00:05:46  1 00:05:51  2 00:02:46  1 00:03:21  1 00:06:03  3 00:05:20  2 00:04:17  3 00:01:31  2 00:00:24  2
                                                     -00:01      -00:28      -00:20       00:04      -00:19      -00:03       00:07       00:02       01:34       00:29      -00:03   
  3. Edgars Spirido             01:00:18 17:41:55  00:01:02  3 00:05:24  3 00:14:21  3 00:25:07  3 00:35:16  3 00:44:48  3 00:48:13  3 00:53:33  3 00:57:25  3 00:59:56  3 01:00:18  3 01:00:18
     1904 Birzuļi                                  00:01:02  3 00:04:22  3 00:08:57  3 00:10:46  3 00:10:09  3 00:09:32  3 00:03:25  1 00:05:20  2 00:03:52  2 00:02:31  3 00:00:22  1
                                                      00:16       00:03       02:51       04:59       07:04       06:08      -02:31       00:02       01:09       01:29      -00:05   
  Labākais laiks:                                        00:00:45    00:03:51    00:05:46    00:05:47    00:02:46    00:03:21    00:03:25    00:05:18    00:02:43    00:01:02    00:00:22   00:35:06

D21CDistance (5): 10 KP2,9 km

###  Vārds                      Rezultāt Starts         1.( 74)     2.( 75)     3.( 76)     4.( 77)     5.( 78)     6.( 96)     7.( 93)     8.( 94)     9.( 95)    10.( 97)  Finišs
  1. Anna Mironovska            01:00:05 17:24:41  00:01:11  2 00:05:14  2 00:14:01  2 00:17:18  2 00:24:45  2 00:27:38  1 00:31:11  1 00:36:42  1 00:53:37  1 00:59:34  1 01:00:05  1 01:00:05
     2274 Sadanna                                  00:01:11  2 00:04:03  2 00:08:47  2 00:03:17  1 00:07:27  1 00:02:53  1 00:03:33  1 00:05:31  1 00:16:55  1 00:05:57  1 00:00:31  1
                                                      00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00   
     Iveta Bormane              DQ       17:43:33  00:01:00  1 00:02:25  1 00:07:35  1 00:11:28  1 00:19:36  1 00:30:57  2 00:36:06  2                                                 DQ
     3154 Strenči                                  00:01:00  1 00:01:25  1 00:05:10  1 00:03:53  2 00:08:08  2 00:11:21  2 00:05:09  2                                                
                                                     -00:11      -02:38      -03:37       00:36       00:41       08:28       01:36                                                   
  Labākais laiks:                                        00:01:00    00:01:25    00:05:10    00:03:17    00:07:27    00:02:53    00:03:33    00:05:31    00:16:55    00:05:57    00:00:31   00:53:39

D50Distance (5): 10 KP2,9 km

###  Vārds                      Rezultāt Starts         1.( 74)     2.( 75)     3.( 76)     4.( 77)     5.( 78)     6.( 96)     7.( 93)     8.( 94)     9.( 95)    10.( 97)  Finišs
  1. Andra Veita                00:53:12 16:42:57  00:01:07  1 00:02:55  1 00:08:00  1 00:10:40  1 00:15:44  1 00:18:45  1 00:22:24  1 00:26:45  1 00:48:23  1 00:52:22  1 00:53:12  1 00:53:12
     1901 Rīga                                     00:01:07  1 00:01:48  1 00:05:05  1 00:02:40  1 00:05:04  1 00:03:01  1 00:03:39  1 00:04:21  1 00:21:38  1 00:03:59  1 00:00:50  1
                                                      00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00   
  Labākais laiks:                                        00:01:07    00:01:48    00:05:05    00:02:40    00:05:04    00:03:01    00:03:39    00:04:21    00:21:38    00:03:59    00:00:50   00:53:12

H60Distance (5): 10 KP2,9 km

###  Vārds                      Rezultāt Starts         1.( 74)     2.( 75)     3.( 76)     4.( 77)     5.( 78)     6.( 96)     7.( 93)     8.( 94)     9.( 95)    10.( 97)  Finišs
  1. Guntis Upacers             00:35:25 16:39:47  00:01:12  1 00:02:50  1 00:05:43  1 00:08:47  1 00:12:50  1 00:15:21  1 00:18:11  1 00:21:31  1 00:31:47  1 00:34:54  1 00:35:25  1 00:35:25
     2217 senjors                                  00:01:12  1 00:01:38  1 00:02:53  1 00:03:04  1 00:04:03  1 00:02:31  1 00:02:50  1 00:03:20  1 00:10:16  1 00:03:07  1 00:00:31  1
                                                      00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00   
  Labākais laiks:                                        00:01:12    00:01:38    00:02:53    00:03:04    00:04:03    00:02:31    00:02:50    00:03:20    00:10:16    00:03:07    00:00:31   00:35:25

H12Distance (6): 7 KP2,4 km

###  Vārds                      Rezultāt Starts         1.( 74)     2.( 76)     3.( 77)     4.( 78)     5.( 96)     6.( 93)     7.( 97)  Finišs
  1. Artis Gulbis               00:20:31 16:41:09  00:00:58  2 00:04:47  2 00:06:59  2 00:11:36  2 00:13:56  2 00:16:42  1 00:20:06  1 00:20:31  1 00:20:31
     1952 Grundzāle                                00:00:58  2 00:03:49  2 00:02:12  1 00:04:37  1 00:02:20  2 00:02:46  1 00:03:24  1 00:00:25  1
                                                      00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00   
  2. Dāvis Ozoliņš              00:20:51 16:41:28  00:00:53  1 00:04:30  1 00:06:45  1 00:11:32  1 00:13:50  1 00:16:51  2 00:20:23  2 00:20:51  2 00:20:51
     1906 Grndzāle                                 00:00:53  1 00:03:37  1 00:02:15  2 00:04:47  2 00:02:18  1 00:03:01  2 00:03:32  2 00:00:28  2
                                                     -00:05      -00:12       00:03       00:10      -00:02       00:15       00:08       00:03   
     Oskars Vīksna              DQ       17:00:03  00:01:31  4                                                                                     DQ
     1928 Grundzāle                                00:01:31  4                                                                                    
                                                      00:33                                                                                       
     Valdemārs Nulle            DQ       17:41:22  00:01:06  3 00:16:39  3 00:19:24  3                                                             DQ
     1996 Blome                                    00:01:06  3 00:15:33  3 00:02:45  3                                                            
                                                      00:08       11:44       00:33                                                               

Lapa 2(4)Smiltenes OK Azimuts-2007 4.kārta, Strenči, Gaujas tilts



  Labākais laiks:                                        00:00:53    00:03:37    00:02:12    00:04:37    00:02:18    00:02:46    00:03:24    00:00:25   00:20:12

D10Distance (7): 5 KP1,4 km

###  Vārds                      Rezultāt Starts         1.( 74)     2.( 78)     3.( 96)     4.( 93)     5.( 97)  Finišs
  1. Anete Čama                 00:16:13 16:46:08  00:01:07  1 00:02:26  1 00:09:40  1 00:12:26  1 00:15:45  1 00:16:13  1 00:16:13
     1933 Grundāle                                 00:01:07  1 00:01:19  1 00:07:14  2 00:02:46  1 00:03:19  1 00:00:28  1
                                                      00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00   
  2. Elīna Skopāne              00:30:35 17:41:56  00:01:34  2 00:03:30  2 00:10:04  2 00:24:56  2 00:29:48  2 00:30:35  2 00:30:35
     2342 Birzuļi                                  00:01:34  2 00:01:56  2 00:06:34  1 00:14:52  2 00:04:52  2 00:00:47  2
                                                      00:27       00:37      -00:40       12:06       01:33       00:19   
  Labākais laiks:                                        00:01:07    00:01:19    00:06:34    00:02:46    00:03:19    00:00:28   00:15:33

H10Distance (7): 5 KP1,4 km

###  Vārds                      Rezultāt Starts         1.( 74)     2.( 78)     3.( 96)     4.( 93)     5.( 97)  Finišs
  1. Niks Ramanis               00:15:52 16:46:23  00:00:47  1 00:02:18  1 00:09:17  3 00:12:09  1 00:15:24  1 00:15:52  1 00:15:52
     1950 Grundzāle                                00:00:47  1 00:01:31  2 00:06:59  4 00:02:52  2 00:03:15  1 00:00:28  1
                                                      00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00   
  2. Nils Melnbārdis            00:16:13 16:46:08  00:01:07  2 00:02:26  2 00:09:40  5 00:12:26  2 00:15:45  2 00:16:13  2 00:16:13
     1932 Gundzāle                                 00:01:07  2 00:01:19  1 00:07:14  5 00:02:46  1 00:03:19  2 00:00:28  1
                                                      00:20      -00:12       00:15      -00:06       00:04       00:00   
  3. Ilgvars Caune              00:17:07 17:08:16  00:01:40  4 00:04:29  4 00:09:11  2 00:12:58  3 00:16:34  3 00:17:07  3 00:17:07
     5232 Grundzāle                                00:01:40  4 00:02:49  3 00:04:42  2 00:03:47  4 00:03:36  3 00:00:33  3
                                                      00:53       01:18      -02:17       00:55       00:21       00:05   
  4. Emīls Ozoliņšs             00:17:51 17:07:55  00:01:40  4 00:04:46  5 00:09:30  4 00:13:11  5 00:17:12  4 00:17:51  4 00:17:51
     2325 grundzāle                                00:01:40  4 00:03:06  5 00:04:44  3 00:03:41  3 00:04:01  4 00:00:39  4
                                                      00:53       01:35      -02:15       00:49       00:46       00:11   
  5. Niklāvs Tomsons            00:19:07 17:08:13  00:01:26  3 00:04:25  3 00:09:06  1 00:12:59  4 00:17:45  5 00:19:07  5 00:19:07
     2336 Grundzāle                                00:01:26  3 00:02:59  4 00:04:41  1 00:03:53  5 00:04:46  5 00:01:22  5
                                                      00:39       01:28      -02:18       01:01       01:31       00:54   
  Labākais laiks:                                        00:00:47    00:01:19    00:04:41    00:02:46    00:03:15    00:00:28   00:13:16

# 1Distance (H21A,H21B,H35): 16 KP6,0 km

###  Vārds                      Rezultāt Starts         1.( 75)     2.( 76)     3.( 77)     4.( 80)     5.( 86)     6.( 81)     7.( 82)     8.( 87)     9.( 88)    10.( 89)    11.( 90)    12.( 91)    13.( 93)    14.( 94)    15.( 95)    16.( 97)  Finišs
  1. Sendijs Kangro             00:41:00 18:30:00  00:02:56  1 00:05:34  1 00:07:33  1 00:08:55  1 00:12:46  1 00:14:43  1 00:18:24  1 00:20:17  1 00:21:55  1 00:23:23  1 00:26:02  1 00:29:47  1 00:31:31  1 00:38:45  1 00:40:31  1                         00:41:00
     1990 dreamTEAM                                00:02:56  1 00:02:38  1 00:01:59  1 00:01:22  1 00:03:51  1 00:01:57  1 00:03:41  1 00:01:53  1 00:01:38  1 00:01:28  1 00:02:39  1 00:03:45  1 00:01:44  1 00:07:14  1 00:01:46  1                        
                                                      00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00                           

# 2Distance (D21A,H45,H18,H16): 11 KP4,5 km

###  Vārds                      Rezultāt Starts         1.( 75)     2.( 76)     3.( 77)     4.( 80)     5.( 86)     6.( 87)     7.( 89)     8.( 91)     9.( 94)    10.( 95)    11.( 97)  Finišs
  1. Artūrs Gulbis              00:46:00 17:00:51  00:01:29  1 00:03:48  1 00:05:39  1 00:11:08  1 00:16:53  1 00:20:03  1 00:23:56  1 00:28:21  1 00:37:09  1 00:43:54  1 00:45:37  1 00:46:00  1 00:46:00
     1911 Grundzāle                                00:01:29  1 00:02:19  2 00:01:51  1 00:05:29  1 00:05:45  1 00:03:10  1 00:03:53  1 00:04:25  2 00:08:48  3 00:06:45  2 00:01:43  1 00:00:23  2
                                                      00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00   
  2. Valdis Paeglis             00:55:35 17:08:05  00:01:37  2 00:04:53  3 00:07:20  3 00:13:15  3 00:19:12  2 00:22:51  2 00:28:54  2 00:33:14  2 00:43:42  2 00:53:07  3 00:55:10  2 00:55:35  2 00:55:35
     1971 Azimuts                                  00:01:37  2 00:03:16  6 00:02:27  5 00:05:55  3 00:05:57  2 00:03:39  2 00:06:03  5 00:04:20  1 00:10:28  4 00:09:25  4 00:02:03  3 00:00:25  3
                                                      00:08       00:57       00:36       00:26       00:12       00:29       02:10      -00:05       01:40       02:40       00:20       00:02   
  3. Jana Butka                 00:55:57 18:23:25  00:02:34  5 00:05:40  5 00:07:31  5 00:13:10  2 00:23:45  3 00:27:24  3 00:32:11  3 00:37:31  3 00:44:41  3 00:52:20  2 00:55:26  3 00:55:57  3 00:55:57
     1946 Smiltene                                 00:02:34  5 00:03:06  4 00:01:51  1 00:05:39  2 00:10:35  4 00:03:39  2 00:04:47  4 00:05:20  4 00:07:10  1 00:07:39  3 00:03:06  4 00:00:31  4
                                                      01:05       00:47       00:00       00:10       04:50       00:29       00:54       00:55      -01:38       00:54       01:23       00:08   
  4. Jānis Nulle                00:56:15 17:48:09  00:02:47  6 00:05:55  6 00:09:26  6 00:17:46  5 00:23:47  4 00:28:47  4 00:35:08  4 00:39:41  4 00:47:32  4 00:53:55  4 00:55:56  4 00:56:15  4 00:56:15
     1992 Blome                                    00:02:47  6 00:03:08  5 00:03:31  7 00:08:20  6 00:06:01  3 00:05:00  6 00:06:21  6 00:04:33  3 00:07:51  2 00:06:23  1 00:02:01  2 00:00:19  1
                                                      01:18       00:49       01:40       02:51       00:16       01:50       02:28       00:08      -00:57      -00:22       00:18      -00:04   
     Vita Cīrule                DQ       17:14:13  00:02:27  4 00:05:18  4 00:07:28  4 00:23:48  7                                                                                                 DQ
     1986 Smiltene                                 00:02:27  4 00:02:51  3 00:02:10  4 00:16:20  7                                                                                                
                                                      00:58       00:32       00:19       10:51                                                                                                   
     Vents Lupkins              DQ       17:25:47  00:01:37  2 00:03:55  2 00:06:03  2 00:13:26  4 00:41:03  5 00:45:18  5 00:50:04  5 00:57:12  5 01:09:38  5                                     DQ
     1936 Smiltene                                 00:01:37  2 00:02:18  1 00:02:08  3 00:07:23  4 00:27:37  5 00:04:15  4 00:04:46  3 00:07:08  5 00:12:26  6                                    
                                                      00:08      -00:01       00:17       01:54       21:52       01:05       00:53       02:43       03:38                                       
     Kristaps Kalniņš           DQ       17:16:50  00:08:05  7 00:12:23  7 00:15:03  7 00:22:27  6 00:50:04  6 00:54:20  6 00:59:03  6 01:06:19  6 01:18:37  6                                     DQ
     2333 Smiltene                                 00:08:05  7 00:04:18  7 00:02:40  6 00:07:24  5 00:27:37  5 00:04:16  5 00:04:43  2 00:07:16  6 00:12:18  5                                    
                                                      06:36       01:59       00:49       01:55       21:52       01:06       00:50       02:51       03:30                                       
  Labākais laiks:                                        00:01:29    00:02:18    00:01:51    00:05:29    00:05:45    00:03:10    00:03:53    00:04:20    00:07:10    00:06:23    00:01:43    00:00:19   00:43:50

# 3Distance (D21B,D18,D16,H50,D40): 11 KP4,0 km

###  Vārds                      Rezultāt Starts         1.( 74)     2.( 76)     3.( 77)     4.( 80)     5.( 86)     6.( 88)     7.( 89)     8.( 91)     9.( 93)    10.( 96)    11.( 97)  Finišs
  1. Anatolijs Štainmilers      00:45:20 17:53:51  00:00:53  1 00:04:01  1 00:06:41  1 00:14:18  1 00:20:05  1 00:26:21  1 00:29:19  1 00:34:05  1 00:40:08  1 00:43:26  1 00:44:48  1 00:45:20  1 00:45:20
     2296 Seda                                     00:00:53  1 00:03:08  1 00:02:40  2 00:07:37  1 00:05:47  1 00:06:16  4 00:02:58  2 00:04:46  1 00:06:03  1 00:03:18  1 00:01:22  1 00:00:32  2
                                                      00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00   
  2. Gundega Strazdiņa          00:50:09 17:09:57  00:01:14  4 00:05:19  4 00:07:58  3 00:16:50  3 00:24:50  2 00:29:26  2 00:32:15  2 00:37:54  2 00:44:32  2 00:48:08  2 00:49:38  2 00:50:09  2 00:50:09
     1982 Azimuts                                  00:01:14  4 00:04:05  3 00:02:39  1 00:08:52  3 00:08:00  2 00:04:36  2 00:02:49  1 00:05:39  2 00:06:38  2 00:03:36  2 00:01:30  2 00:00:31  1
                                                      00:21       00:57      -00:01       01:15       02:13      -01:40      -00:09       00:53       00:35       00:18       00:08      -00:01   
  3. Andrejs Riekstiņš          00:52:27 18:21:49  00:00:53  1 00:05:01  3 00:08:07  4 00:16:48  2 00:25:14  3 00:29:46  3 00:33:16  3 00:39:17  3 00:46:19  3 00:50:14  3 00:51:51  3 00:52:27  3 00:52:27
     1948 Smiltene                                 00:00:53  1 00:04:08  4 00:03:06  4 00:08:41  2 00:08:26  3 00:04:32  1 00:03:30  3 00:06:01  3 00:07:02  3 00:03:55  3 00:01:37  3 00:00:36  4
                                                      00:00       01:00       00:26       01:04       02:39      -01:44       00:32       01:15       00:59       00:37       00:15       00:04   
  4. Vēsma Selga                01:06:35 16:57:37  00:01:05  3 00:05:00  2 00:07:51  2 00:19:20  4 00:27:49  4 00:33:35  4 00:37:10  4 00:46:49  4 01:00:11  4 01:04:06  4 01:06:01  4 01:06:35  4 01:06:35
     1941 Valka                                    00:01:05  3 00:03:55  2 00:02:51  3 00:11:29  4 00:08:29  4 00:05:46  3 00:03:35  4 00:09:39  4 00:13:22  4 00:03:55  3 00:01:55  4 00:00:34  3
                                                      00:12       00:47       00:11       03:52       02:42      -00:30       00:37       04:53       07:19       00:37       00:33       00:02   
  Labākais laiks:                                        00:00:53    00:03:08    00:02:39    00:07:37    00:05:47    00:04:32    00:02:49    00:04:46    00:06:03    00:03:18    00:01:22    00:00:31   00:43:25

# 4Distance (H21C,H14): 10 KP3,8 km

###  Vārds                      Rezultāt Starts         1.( 74)     2.( 77)     3.( 80)     4.( 86)     5.( 87)     6.( 90)     7.( 91)     8.( 93)     9.( 96)    10.( 97)  Finišs
  1. Eduards Ārgulis            00:38:53 17:00:52  00:00:46  2 00:05:05  2 00:11:11  2 00:16:58  2 00:20:03  2 00:23:27  2 00:29:23  2 00:34:41  2 00:37:24  1 00:38:26  1 00:38:53  1 00:38:53
     1921 Grundzāle                                00:00:46  2 00:04:19  2 00:06:06  3 00:05:47  1 00:03:05  2 00:03:24  2 00:05:56  2 00:05:18  1 00:02:43  1 00:01:02  1 00:00:27  3
                                                      00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00   
  2. Mārcis Vīksniņš            00:39:55 17:02:01  00:00:45  1 00:04:36  1 00:10:22  1 00:16:13  1 00:18:59  1 00:22:20  1 00:28:23  1 00:33:43  1 00:38:00  2 00:39:31  2 00:39:55  2 00:39:55
     1915 Grundzāle                                00:00:45  1 00:03:51  1 00:05:46  1 00:05:51  2 00:02:46  1 00:03:21  1 00:06:03  3 00:05:20  2 00:04:17  3 00:01:31  2 00:00:24  2
                                                     -00:01      -00:28      -00:20       00:04      -00:19      -00:03       00:07       00:02       01:34       00:29      -00:03   
  3. Edgars Spirido             01:00:18 17:41:55  00:01:02  4 00:05:24  3 00:14:21  3 00:25:07  4 00:35:16  3 00:44:48  3 00:48:13  3 00:53:33  3 00:57:25  3 00:59:56  3 01:00:18  3 01:00:18
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     1904 Birzuļi                                  00:01:02  4 00:04:22  3 00:08:57  4 00:10:46  4 00:10:09  3 00:09:32  3 00:03:25  1 00:05:20  2 00:03:52  2 00:02:31  3 00:00:22  1
                                                      00:16       00:03       02:51       04:59       07:04       06:08      -02:31       00:02       01:09       01:29      -00:05   
     Ingus Šeļevskis            DQ       16:57:02  00:00:46  2 00:09:12  4 00:15:12  4 00:22:47  3                                                                                     DQ
     1905 Valka                                    00:00:46  2 00:08:26  4 00:06:00  2 00:07:35  3                                                                                    
                                                      00:00       04:07      -00:06       01:48                                                                                       
  Labākais laiks:                                        00:00:45    00:03:51    00:05:46    00:05:47    00:02:46    00:03:21    00:03:25    00:05:18    00:02:43    00:01:02    00:00:22   00:35:06

# 5Distance (D21C,D50,D14,H60): 10 KP2,9 km

###  Vārds                      Rezultāt Starts         1.( 74)     2.( 75)     3.( 76)     4.( 77)     5.( 78)     6.( 96)     7.( 93)     8.( 94)     9.( 95)    10.( 97)  Finišs
  1. Guntis Upacers             00:35:25 16:39:47  00:01:12  4 00:02:50  2 00:05:43  1 00:08:47  1 00:12:50  1 00:15:21  1 00:18:11  1 00:21:31  1 00:31:47  1 00:34:54  1 00:35:25  1 00:35:25
     2217 senjors                                  00:01:12  4 00:01:38  2 00:02:53  1 00:03:04  2 00:04:03  1 00:02:31  1 00:02:50  1 00:03:20  1 00:10:16  1 00:03:07  1 00:00:31  1
                                                      00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00   
  2. Andra Veita                00:53:12 16:42:57  00:01:07  2 00:02:55  3 00:08:00  3 00:10:40  2 00:15:44  2 00:18:45  2 00:22:24  2 00:26:45  2 00:48:23  2 00:52:22  2 00:53:12  2 00:53:12
     1901 Rīga                                     00:01:07  2 00:01:48  3 00:05:05  2 00:02:40  1 00:05:04  2 00:03:01  3 00:03:39  3 00:04:21  2 00:21:38  3 00:03:59  2 00:00:50  3
                                                     -00:05       00:10       02:12      -00:24       01:01       00:30       00:49       01:01       11:22       00:52       00:19   
  3. Anna Mironovska            01:00:05 17:24:41  00:01:11  3 00:05:14  4 00:14:01  4 00:17:18  4 00:24:45  4 00:27:38  3 00:31:11  3 00:36:42  3 00:53:37  3 00:59:34  3 01:00:05  3 01:00:05
     2274 Sadanna                                  00:01:11  3 00:04:03  4 00:08:47  4 00:03:17  3 00:07:27  3 00:02:53  2 00:03:33  2 00:05:31  3 00:16:55  2 00:05:57  3 00:00:31  1
                                                     -00:01       02:25       05:54       00:13       03:24       00:22       00:43       02:11       06:39       02:50       00:00   
     Iveta Bormane              DQ       17:43:33  00:01:00  1 00:02:25  1 00:07:35  2 00:11:28  3 00:19:36  3 00:30:57  4 00:36:06  4                                                 DQ
     3154 Strenči                                  00:01:00  1 00:01:25  1 00:05:10  3 00:03:53  4 00:08:08  4 00:11:21  4 00:05:09  4                                                
                                                     -00:12      -00:13       02:17       00:49       04:05       08:50       02:19                                                   
  Labākais laiks:                                        00:01:00    00:01:25    00:02:53    00:02:40    00:04:03    00:02:31    00:02:50    00:03:20    00:10:16    00:03:07    00:00:31   00:34:36

# 6Distance (D12,H12,D60): 7 KP2,4 km

###  Vārds                      Rezultāt Starts         1.( 74)     2.( 76)     3.( 77)     4.( 78)     5.( 96)     6.( 93)     7.( 97)  Finišs
  1. Artis Gulbis               00:20:31 16:41:09  00:00:58  2 00:04:47  2 00:06:59  2 00:11:36  2 00:13:56  2 00:16:42  1 00:20:06  1 00:20:31  1 00:20:31
     1952 Grundzāle                                00:00:58  2 00:03:49  2 00:02:12  1 00:04:37  1 00:02:20  2 00:02:46  1 00:03:24  1 00:00:25  1
                                                      00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00   
  2. Dāvis Ozoliņš              00:20:51 16:41:28  00:00:53  1 00:04:30  1 00:06:45  1 00:11:32  1 00:13:50  1 00:16:51  2 00:20:23  2 00:20:51  2 00:20:51
     1906 Grndzāle                                 00:00:53  1 00:03:37  1 00:02:15  2 00:04:47  2 00:02:18  1 00:03:01  2 00:03:32  2 00:00:28  2
                                                     -00:05      -00:12       00:03       00:10      -00:02       00:15       00:08       00:03   
     Oskars Vīksna              DQ       17:00:03  00:01:31  4                                                                                     DQ
     1928 Grundzāle                                00:01:31  4                                                                                    
                                                      00:33                                                                                       
     Valdemārs Nulle            DQ       17:41:22  00:01:06  3 00:16:39  3 00:19:24  3                                                             DQ
     1996 Blome                                    00:01:06  3 00:15:33  3 00:02:45  3                                                            
                                                      00:08       11:44       00:33                                                               
  Labākais laiks:                                        00:00:53    00:03:37    00:02:12    00:04:37    00:02:18    00:02:46    00:03:24    00:00:25   00:20:12

# 7Distance (D10,H10): 5 KP1,4 km

###  Vārds                      Rezultāt Starts         1.( 74)     2.( 78)     3.( 96)     4.( 93)     5.( 97)  Finišs
  1. Niks Ramanis               00:15:52 16:46:23  00:00:47  1 00:02:18  1 00:09:17  3 00:12:09  1 00:15:24  1 00:15:52  1 00:15:52
     1950 Grundzāle                                00:00:47  1 00:01:31  3 00:06:59  5 00:02:52  3 00:03:15  1 00:00:28  1
                                                      00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00       00:00   
  2. Anete Čama                 00:16:13 16:46:08  00:01:07  2 00:02:26  2 00:09:40  5 00:12:26  2 00:15:45  2 00:16:13  2 00:16:13
     1933 Grundāle                                 00:01:07  2 00:01:19  1 00:07:14  6 00:02:46  1 00:03:19  2 00:00:28  1
                                                      00:20      -00:12       00:15      -00:06       00:04       00:00   
  2. Nils Melnbārdis            00:16:13 16:46:08  00:01:07  2 00:02:26  2 00:09:40  5 00:12:26  2 00:15:45  2 00:16:13  2 00:16:13
     1932 Gundzāle                                 00:01:07  2 00:01:19  1 00:07:14  6 00:02:46  1 00:03:19  2 00:00:28  1
                                                      00:20      -00:12       00:15      -00:06       00:04       00:00   
  4. Ilgvars Caune              00:17:07 17:08:16  00:01:40  6 00:04:29  6 00:09:11  2 00:12:58  4 00:16:34  4 00:17:07  4 00:17:07
     5232 Grundzāle                                00:01:40  6 00:02:49  5 00:04:42  2 00:03:47  5 00:03:36  4 00:00:33  4
                                                      00:53       01:18      -02:17       00:55       00:21       00:05   
  5. Emīls Ozoliņšs             00:17:51 17:07:55  00:01:40  6 00:04:46  7 00:09:30  4 00:13:11  6 00:17:12  5 00:17:51  5 00:17:51
     2325 grundzāle                                00:01:40  6 00:03:06  7 00:04:44  3 00:03:41  4 00:04:01  5 00:00:39  5
                                                      00:53       01:35      -02:15       00:49       00:46       00:11   
  6. Niklāvs Tomsons            00:19:07 17:08:13  00:01:26  4 00:04:25  5 00:09:06  1 00:12:59  5 00:17:45  6 00:19:07  6 00:19:07
     2336 Grundzāle                                00:01:26  4 00:02:59  6 00:04:41  1 00:03:53  6 00:04:46  6 00:01:22  7
                                                      00:39       01:28      -02:18       01:01       01:31       00:54   
  7. Elīna Skopāne              00:30:35 17:41:56  00:01:34  5 00:03:30  4 00:10:04  7 00:24:56  7 00:29:48  7 00:30:35  7 00:30:35
     2342 Birzuļi                                  00:01:34  5 00:01:56  4 00:06:34  4 00:14:52  7 00:04:52  7 00:00:47  6
                                                      00:47       00:25      -00:25       12:00       01:37       00:19   
  Labākais laiks:                                        00:00:47    00:01:19    00:04:41    00:02:46    00:03:15    00:00:28   00:13:16

© Tak-Soft 2001-2005 http://www.tak-soft.com SPORTident ME:3.3 [2006.131] @ 2007.05.02. 19:41:51 Magnets 

Lapa 4(4)Smiltenes OK Azimuts-2007 4.kārta, Strenči, Gaujas tilts


